SATURDAY
#

SATURDAY
#

10 - 11:30am

Performer

MUDD - Mrs. Van, Mr,
Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr.
Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy

2 Derick Le

3 Preston Le

4 Valor Vuong

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

Mia Mach
Mateo Levita

Gabriella Bautista

Tran Le

Ariana Nguyen

Aria Seto
Celeste Seto
Chelsea Thai
Kay Kim

Minh Quan Dang

Taylor Le

Sophia Tram Anh Nguyen
Theodore Haddad

Tia Haddad

Justin Le

Archibald Santos
Dominic Santos

Emma Guevara
Rana Selvanathan

Minh Nhu Nguyen

Emilio Maramba

Repertoire

She's Gone

Sonata Op. 10 No. 1in C
Minor - Ludwig Van

Beethoven

Ocean of Love
We Wish You A Merry

Christmas

Carol of the Bells
Adagio - Ariza Shteibelt

Sweet Little Boy Jesus -
Traditional (Arr. John

Jacob Niles)

Sonata in D Major - J.

Hayden

Two Marches i & Il
Carol of the Bells, Joy to

the World

Infant Holy "Traditional
Carnival of Venice - Forda

Hysteria

At the Ivy Gate - Brian

Gain

Nocturne in Eb Major -

Chopin Op.9

Valse Sentimentale -

Tchaikovsky

Minuet BWV - Bach
Dublin Town - John

Thompson

Sonatina + Minuet - C.H.

Wilton

Yankee Doodle - J.

Bastien

Sonatina - C.H. Wilton
If you love her - Forrest

black

Dolores - Watsgro

Sonata Pathetique Op. 16
No. 131 - Beethoven

Pathetique Sonata Rondo
Movement - Beethoven

12:30 - 2pm

Performer

Repertoire

Teacher

Mrs. Van
Mrs. Van

Mrs. Van
Ms. Angel
Mrs. Van

Ms. Rachel

Mr. Johnny
Ms. Summer

Ms. Angel
Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Sirana
Mr. Mike

Mrs. Sirana
Mrs. Van

Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Van

Mrs. Van
Mr. Johnny

Mr. Johnny
Mr. Johnny

Mr. Eric
Mrs. Sirana

Mr. Johnny

Mrs. Van

Teacher



SATURDAY
#

Ms. Summer / Ms. Rachel
/ Mr. Sergey

Brianna Le

3 Akira Ngo

© 00 N o

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25

Christian Ngo
William Do Trinh

William Do Trinh
Kylie Nguyen
Amy Quach
Dylan Nguyen

Gavin-Wilon Roseveare

Sonia Gupta
Matilda Thieu

Dylan Truong

Matilda Thieu

Giada Thieu
Jordan Chau
Cody Nguyen
Giada Thieu
Nathan Le

Giada Thieu

Matilda Thieu
Robert Le
Geneva Nguyen

Kira Dinh

Jenna Whitney
3-4:30pm
Performer

714 - Elijah, VyVy, Giada,

Matilda, Tony, Aaron

Bryan Pham
Maya Osako

Ballade Pour Adeline -
Paul De Senneville

Kabelevsky Op. 27 No. 2

Musette - Johann
Friedrich Grafe

The Girl With the Flaxen
Hair - Debussy

| Don't Wanna Stop - Ozzy
Osborne

| Love My Candy Cane
Deer in the Forest
Jingle Bells

When you wish upon a
star

Ashokan Farewell - Jay
Ungar

Baby It's Cold Outside
Autumn Glow - Martha
Mier

Crying Lightning - Arctic
Monkeys

Concerto Grosso No. 8
Pastorale - Arcangelo
Corelli

Jolly Old Saint Nicholas
Fairy Court

Underneath the Tree
Lily - H. Lichner

Say Yes To Heaven -
Lana Del Ray

All | Want for Christmas is
You - Mariah Carey

Jolly Old Saint Nicholas
Jingle Bell Rock

The Godfather's Theme -
Nino Rota

Nocturne in C# Minor -
Chopin

Repertoire

Bring Me To Life

Sonata - Op. 49 No. 1 -
Beethoven

Blue Day - Sungha Jung

Instructors

Mrs. Van
Mrs. Van

Mrs. Van
Mr. Johnny

Mr. Johnny
Ms. Summer
Ms. Angel
Mr. Tadashi

Mr. Tadashi

Mr. Eric
Mr. Mike

Mr. Johnny

bass with
backing track

Mr. Eric
Mr. Johnny
Ms. Rachel
Mr. Mike
Mrs. Sirana

Mr. Tadashi

Mr. Eric
Mr. Johnny
Mr. Mike

Mr. Johnny

Mrs. Sirana

Teacher

Mr. Johnny
Mr. Tadashi



SATURDAY
#

Jazelle Orendain
VyVy Tran

6 Aaron Vo

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

10
11
12
13

Jayden Orendain

Michael Carillo
Austin Nguyen
Elijah Poe
Raymond Trinh
Elijah Poe
Jezelle Orandain

Jayden Orendain
Othelia James

Connor Le
VyVy Tran
Matthew Tran
Thuy Anh Ho

Linda Grant

5:30-7pm

STARR - Othellia, Mr.
Mitchell (Othelia's Dad),
Mrs. Van, Mr. Tadashi,
Mr. Eric, VyVy, Mr.
Kenny, Ms. Adrienne
(Othelia's Mom)

Justin Huynh
Katherine Fahmy

Othelia James
Elaine Ly
Tony Tran

Torres Le
Kenny Tu
Othelia James
Kenny Tu
Amber Nguyen
Jesse Huynh
Elizah Smith

Le Cuckoo - LaQueen
The Dove

Saber Dance - Aram
Khachutarian

Fur Elise - Beethoven

River Flows on You - B.
Grain

Jolly Old St. Nicolas
Vienna - Billy Joel

Joy To The World

Hey there Delila

Duet for Violin and Cello

Theme from "Jurassic
Park" - John Williams

O Holy Night - Adolphe
Adam

A Pleasant Morning - Buy
L. Streabbogg

Youth Complex
451 - Yorushika
Wave From Earth

Smile

Repertoire

Revelation, Memory

The Kids Aren't Alright -
The Offspring

Jolly Old Saint Nicholas -
Traditional

Theme From Symphony
No. 40 - Mozart

Our Land - Kabalevsky
Puddle of Mudd -Blurry

The Little Study - R.
Schumann

Last Christmas

Away in the Manger

Joy to the World

Twinkle Twinkle Little Star
Cello Suite

Reckless Love

Mrs. Van
Ms. Angel

Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Van

Mrs. Sirana
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Angel
Mr. Eric
Mr. Eric
Mr. Eric

Mr. Tadashi
Mr. Tadashi

Mrs. Van
Mr. Tadashi
Mr. Tadashi
Mrs. Van

Mr. Kenny

Teacher

Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Van

Mrs. Van
Mrs. Van
Mr. Mike

Mr. Johnny
Mr. Mike
Ms. Angel
Mr. Mike
Mr. Johnny
Mr. Johnny
Ms. Rachel



SUNDAY
#

14

15
16
17
18

19
20

10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22

Landon Phan

Benjamin Tran
Othelia James
Houston Huynh
Hanson Huynh

Logan Nguyen
Kelly Ho

Waltz Op. 39 No. 3 -
Johannes Brahms

Saber Dance - A.
Khatchaturian

Hallelujah
The Holly and the lvy
Falling Leaves

Prelude in E Minor Op. 28

No. 4 - F. Chopin
Waltz N1 op, 60 - Chopin

10 - 11:30am

Performer

MUDD - Mrs. Van, Mr,
Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr.
Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy

Cara Do

Raphael Vazquez
Ayden Chung

Katelyn Nguyen~Rivera
Kamari Bui

Erik Phan
David Ha
Joanden Phan

Emma Nguyen
Victor Tran

David Nguyen
Artin Tagarian
Colson Pham-Kohn

Harini Manthiramoorthy
Beckham Duong
Athena Duong

Lukas Truong
Jocelyn Yeo
Jocelyn Yeo

Kattleia Angeles
Katherine Greens

Repertoire

Tim Lai

Giunse Al Fin...Deh! Vieni
Non Tardar - W.A. Mozart

Sonatina Op. 36 No. 1 -
Clementi

Beat It

Sonata XVI 1st Movement

- J. Hayden
Old Mc. Donald

The Entertainer - Scott
Joplin

Starlight Waltz - Braimard
A Day in November

Deer in the Forest -
Bastien

Rondino - Daniel Turk

Bears at Rest + Rockin
Rabbits - James Bastien

Fur Elise - Beethoven
Twinkle Twinkle little star

The Infant Paganini -
Edward Mollenhauer

Twinkle Twinkly Little Star

Jingle Bells

The Blue Danube Waltz -
J. Strauss

| Wonder as | Wander -
Traditioanl (Arr. John
Jacob Niles)

Two Marches

Twinkle Twinkle Little Star

- Bastien
Jolly Old Saint Nicholas

Mr. Johnny

Mrs. Sirana
piano + vocals
Ms. Angel

Ms. Summer

Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Sirana

Teacher

Ms. Rachel

Mr. Johnny
Mr. Mike

Mr. Johnny
Miss Rachel

Mrs. Sirana
Mrs. Van
Mr. Eric

Mrs. Sirana
Mr. Johnny

Mr. Johnny
Mrs. Van
Mr. Eric

Mr. Eric
Mr. Johnny
Miss Rachel

Mr. Johnny
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel

Mrs. Sirana
Ms. Summer



SUNDAY
#

23

24
25
26

N o o~ W

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26

William Green

Ethan Kim
Julius Carter
Alex Nguyen

Jingle Bell Rock

Skaters Waltz - E.
Waldteudef

Ivan Sings - Khachaturian

Turkish March - Mozart

12:30 - 2pm

Performer

Ms. Van and Friends (Van
Singing, VyVy Violin,

Repertoire

Kenny Keyboard, Johnny To make you feel my love

Piano, Sergey Bass)

Kim Nguyen

Nina Nguyen
William Mai
William Mai
Keith Phan
Kayden Ngueyn

Nalani Phan
Nicolas Phan

Vera Owen

An Le

Sirena Tran
Vera Owen
Kyle Phan
Valerie Phan
William Nguyen

William Nguyen
David Dinh
David Dinh
Phoebe Stafford

Victoria Nguyen
Victoria Vargas

Sophia Nhu Huynh

Natalia Huynh
Joanna Tran
Vallen Owen

- Adele

Becoming Me - Pokemon
Horizons

Part of Your World - Alan
Menken

We Three Kings

Jingle Bells - Byron Tapley

Hammer of Justice
All' I want for x-mas is you

The Bell Tower -
Traditional

7
| Wonder as | Wander -

Traditioanl (Arr. John
Jacob Niles)

Two Hungarian Folk
Tunes - Bela Bartok

Lightly Row - Folk Song
A Mozart Melody

Jingle Bells

Etude No.1

We Will Rock You

Harmony of Angels -
Burgmuller

Jingle Bells
We Will Rock You
Greensleeves

Italian Song - P.
Tchaikovsky

Fur Elise - Beethoven

Somewhere Only We
Know - Keane

Jolly Old St. Nick - James

Bastein
Snow White - Laufey
Waltz in A Minor - Chopin

Mr. Eric

Mrs. Sirana
Mrs. Van
Mrs. Van

Teacher

Ms. Angel
Mr. Tadashi

Ms. Rachel
Ms. Angel
Mrs. Sirana
Mr. Mike
Mr. Eric

Ms. Rachel
Ms. Angel

Ms. Rachel

Mr. Eric

Mr. Dzung
Mr. Dzung
Ms. Summer
Mr. Dzung
Mr. Mike

Mrs. Sirana
Mr. Mike
Mr. Mike
Ms. Angel

Mr. Johnny
Mr. Johnny

Ms. Angel

Ms. Angel
Ms. Angel
Mrs. Van



27 Choir Peace-Peace/Silent Night Ms. Summer

Home - Beauty and the

28 Sirena Tran Beast Ms. Summer
SUNDAY 3-4.30pm
# Performer Repertoire Teacher
Bravo - Alyssa, Simon,
Justin, Apple, Chi Vi, Mr. Tadashi,
1 Joannden, Jacklyn Johnny B. Good Mr. Johnny
2 Hana Kartolo Canon in D - J. Pachelbel Mr. Johnny
3 Christine Hoang The Swan - Sean San Mrs. Van
Ba Ke Con Nghe - Nguyen Ms. Summer,
4 Chi Vi Hai Phong Mr. Tadashi
The Whole Nine Yards -
5 Derick Le Ryo Yoshimata Mr. Tadashi
6 Apple Tu Blink Gone - AKUGETSU  Mr. Tadashi
Stockholm Syndrome -
7 Jayden Nguyen Muse Mr. Johnny
8 Jaclyn Ngueyn Arabella - Arctic Monkeys Mr. Johnny
Liebst du um Schonheit -
9 Anna Dam Clara Schumann Ms. Angel
Fate of Ophelia - Taylor
10 Alyssa Tran Swift Ms. Angel
Accp by Daddy
Worthy is the Lamb / Tran / Esther /
11 Samantha Tran Majesty (here | am) Joanna
12 Maika Van Christmas Tree Farm Ms. Summer
13 Joanna Tran Ivan Sings - Khachaturian Mrs. Van
Nocturne in C# Minor -
14 Simon Gatsgory Frederick Chopin Mrs. Van
Sonatina Op. 36 No. 4 -
15 Maika Van Clementi Mr. Johnny
Beginner Orchestra -
Derick, An, Beckham, Deck the Halls -
16 Austin, Dylan, VyVy Traditional Mr. Eric
The Christmas Song - Mei
17 Esther Tran Torme Mr. Tadashi
Prelude from Suite No. 1
18 Anna Dam Bach Mr. Dzung
Nocturne in C# Minor -
19 Anna Dam Chopin Mrs. Van
Snap Out of It - Arctic
20 Jacob Nguyen Monkeys Mr. Johnny
Can't Help Falling in Love
21 Maika Van - Hugo Peretti Mr. Tadashi
Someone Like You - Jekyll
22 Anika Abigan and Hyde Ms. Angel
23 Jacklyn Nguyen Strategy - TWICE Ms. Rachel

24 Alyssa Tran Minuet in G Major - Bach  Mrs. Van



25 Anna Dam Home - Toby Fox Mr. Tadashi
Chopsticks - Authur De

26 Adeline Tran Lulli Mrs. Van
Moonlight Sonata 3rd

27 Leo Gastgory Movement - Beethoven Mrs. Sirana
Always WIith Me, Always

28 Reyn Kartolo With You - Joe Satriani Mr. Tadashi

Breaking Curfew - Maika,
Joanna, Leo, Derick,

29 Jayden, Anna, Reyn Run Run Rudolph Mr. Tadashi
SUNDAY 5-30-7pm
# Performer Repertoire Teacher

The First Noel - Christmas
Carol, Around the World -
Victor Young, Beauty and
the Beast - Alan Menken,
Guitar Ensemble - Derick, A Town With An Ocean
Jayden, Jezelle, VyVy, View - Joe Hisaishi,
Giada, Matilda, Maika, Without You - Badfinger,
Preston, Taylor, Anna, Waltz of the Flowers -
Reyn Pyotr llyich Tchaikovsky Mr. Tadashi

Orchestra - Valerie, VyVy,
Anna, Giada, Matilda,
Emilio, Sophia, Sirena,

Victoria Frozen in Time, Minuet Mr. Dzung
Mudd - Mrs. Van, Mr, Bang Bang, Tim Lai,
Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr. Dream, Make You Feel

Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy My Love, She's Gone
Bravo - Alyssa, Simon,

Justin, Apple, Chi Vi, Johnny B. Good, Blue, Fly Mr. Tadashi,
Joannden, Jacklyn Me to the Moon Mr. Johnny
714 - Elijah, Samantha, Alone - Heart, Where The

VyVy, Giada, Matilda, Streets Have No Name -  Mr. Mike, Mr.
Tony, Aaron U2, Bring Me To Life Tadashi

Run Run Rudolph, My
Breaking Curfew - Maika, Generation, Sweet Child
Joanna, Leo, Derick, O' Mine, Kids of America,
Jayden, Anna, Reyn Nostradamus Mr. Tadashi



