

SATURDAY	10 - 11:30am		
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	MUDD - Mrs. Van, Mr, Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy	She's Gone	
2	Derick Le	Sonata Op. 10 No. 1 in C Minor - Ludwig Van Beethoven	Mrs. Van
3	Preston Le	Ocean of Love	Mrs. Van
4	Valor Vuong	We Wish You A Merry Christmas	Mrs. Van
5	Mia Mach	Carol of the Bells	Ms. Angel
6	Mateo Levita	Adagio - Ariza Shteibelt	Mrs. Van
7	Gabriella Bautista	Sweet Little Boy Jesus - Traditional (Arr. John Jacob Niles)	Ms. Rachel
8	Tran Le	Sonata in D Major - J. Hayden	Mr. Johnny
9	Ariana Nguyen	Two Marches i & II	Ms. Summer
10	Aria Seto	Carol of the Bells, Joy to the World	Ms. Angel
11	Celeste Seto	Infant Holy "Traditional	Mr. Johnny
12	Chelsea Thai	Carnival of Venice - Forda	Mrs. Sirana
13	Kay Kim	Hysteria	Mr. Mike
14	Minh Quan Dang	At the Ivy Gate - Brian Gain	Mrs. Sirana
15	Taylor Le	Nocturne in Eb Major - Chopin Op.9	Mrs. Van
16	Sophia Tram Anh Nguyen	Valse Sentimentale - Tchaikovsky	Mr. Johnny
17	Theodore Haddad	Minuet BWV - Bach	Mrs. Van
18	Tia Haddad	Dublin Town - John Thompson	Mrs. Van
19	Justin Le	Sonatina + Minuet - C.H. Wilton	Mr. Johnny
20	Archibald Santos	Yankee Doodle - J. Bastien	Mr. Johnny
21	Dominic Santos	Sonatina - C.H. Wilton	Mr. Johnny
22	Emma Guevara	If you love her - Forrest black	Mr. Eric
23	Rana Selvanathan	Dolores - Watsgro	Mrs. Sirana
24	Minh Nhu Nguyen	Sonata Pathetique Op. 16 No. 131 - Beethoven	Mr. Johnny
25	Emilio Maramba	Pathetique Sonata Rondo Movement - Beethoven	Mrs. Van
SATURDAY	12:30 - 2pm		
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher

1	Ms. Summer / Ms. Rachel / Mr. Sergey		Instructors
2	Brianna Le	Ballade Pour Adeline - Paul De Senneville	Mrs. Van
3	Akira Ngo	Kabelevsky Op. 27 No. 2	Mrs. Van
4	Christian Ngo	Musette - Johann Friedrich Grafe	Mrs. Van
5	William Do Trinh	The Girl With the Flaxen Hair - Debussy	Mr. Johnny
6	William Do Trinh	I Don't Wanna Stop - Ozzy Osborne	Mr. Johnny
7	Kylie Nguyen	I Love My Candy Cane	Ms. Summer
8	Amy Quach	Deer in the Forest	Ms. Angel
9	Dylan Nguyen	Jingle Bells	Mr. Tadashi
10	Gavin-Wilon Roseveare	When you wish upon a star	Mr. Tadashi
11	Sonia Gupta	Ashokan Farewell - Jay Ungar	Mr. Eric
12	Matilda Thieu	Baby It's Cold Outside	Mr. Mike
13	Dylan Truong	Autumn Glow - Martha Mier	Mr. Johnny
14	Matilda Thieu	Crying Lightning - Arctic Monkeys	bass with backing track
15	Giada Thieu	Concerto Grosso No. 8 Pastorale - Arcangelo Corelli	Mr. Eric
16	Jordan Chau	Jolly Old Saint Nicholas	Mr. Johnny
17	Cody Nguyen	Fairy Court	Ms. Rachel
18	Giada Thieu	Underneath the Tree	Mr. Mike
19	Nathan Le	Lily - H. Lichner	Mrs. Sirana
20	Giada Thieu	Say Yes To Heaven - Lana Del Ray	Mr. Tadashi
21	Matilda Thieu	All I Want for Christmas is You - Mariah Carey	Mr. Eric
22	Robert Le	Jolly Old Saint Nicholas	Mr. Johnny
23	Geneva Nguyen	Jingle Bell Rock	Mr. Mike
24	Kira Dinh	The Godfather's Theme - Nino Rota	Mr. Johnny
25	Jenna Whitney	Nocturne in C# Minor - Chopin	Mrs. Sirana
SATURDAY	3-4:30pm		
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	714 - Elijah, VyVy, Giada, Matilda, Tony, Aaron	Bring Me To Life	
2	Bryan Pham	Sonata - Op. 49 No. 1 - Beethoven	Mr. Johnny
3	Maya Osako	Blue Day - Sungha Jung	Mr. Tadashi

4	Jazelle Orendain	Le Cuckoo - LaQueen	Mrs. Van
5	VyVy Tran	The Dove	Ms. Angel
6	Aaron Vo	Saber Dance - Aram Khachutarian	Mr. Johnny
7	Jayden Orendain	Fur Elise - Beethoven	Mrs. Van
8	Michael Carillo	River Flows on You - B. Grain	Mrs. Sirana
9	Austin Nguyen	Jolly Old St. Nicolas	Ms. Rachel
10	Elijah Poe	Vienna - Billy Joel	Ms. Angel
11	Raymond Trinh	Joy To The World	Mr. Eric
12	Elijah Poe	Hey there Delila	Mr. Eric
13	Jezelle Orandain	Duet for Violin and Cello	Mr. Eric
14	Jayden Orendain	Theme from "Jurassic Park" - John Williams	Mr. Tadashi
15	Othelia James	O Holy Night - Adolphe Adam	Mr. Tadashi
16	Connor Le	A Pleasant Morning - Buy L. Streabbogg	Mrs. Van
17	VyVy Tran	Youth Complex	Mr. Tadashi
18	Matthew Tran	451 - Yorushika	Mr. Tadashi
19	Thuy Anh Ho	Wave From Earth	Mrs. Van
20	Linda Grant	Smile	Mr. Kenny
SATURDAY	5:30-7pm		
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	STARR - Othelia, Mr. Mitchell (Othelia's Dad), Mrs. Van, Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Eric, VyVy, Mr. Kenny, Ms. Adrienne (Othelia's Mom)	Revelation, Memory	
2	Justin Huynh	The Kids Aren't Alright - The Offspring	Mr. Johnny
3	Katherine Fahmy	Jolly Old Saint Nicholas - Traditional	Mrs. Van
4	Othelia James	Theme From Symphony No. 40 - Mozart	Mrs. Van
5	Elaine Ly	Our Land - Kabalevsky	Mrs. Van
6	Tony Tran	Puddle of Mudd -Blurry	Mr. Mike
7	Torres Le	The Little Study - R. Schumann	Mr. Johnny
8	Kenny Tu	Last Christmas	Mr. Mike
9	Othelia James	Away in the Manger	Ms. Angel
10	Kenny Tu	Joy to the World	Mr. Mike
11	Amber Nguyen	Twinkle Twinkle Little Star	Mr. Johnny
12	Jesse Huynh	Cello Suite	Mr. Johnny
13	Elizah Smith	Reckless Love	Ms. Rachel

14	Landon Phan	Waltz Op. 39 No. 3 - Johannes Brahms	Mr. Johnny
15	Benjamin Tran	Saber Dance - A. Khatchaturian	Mrs. Sirana
16	Othelia James	Hallelujah	piano + vocals
17	Houston Huynh	The Holly and the Ivy	Ms. Angel
18	Hanson Huynh	Falling Leaves	Ms. Summer
19	Logan Nguyen	Prelude in E Minor Op. 28 No. 4 - F. Chopin	Mr. Johnny
20	Kelly Ho	Waltz N1 op, 60 - Chopin	Mrs. Sirana
SUNDAY		10 - 11:30am	
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	MUDD - Mrs. Van, Mr, Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy	Tim Lai	
2	Cara Do	Giunse Al Fin...Deh! Vieni Non Tardar - W.A. Mozart	Ms. Rachel
3	Raphael Vazquez	Sonatina Op. 36 No. 1 - Clementi	Mr. Johnny
4	Ayden Chung	Beat It	Mr. Mike
5	Katelyn Nguyen~Rivera	Sonata XVI 1st Movement - J. Hayden	Mr. Johnny
6	Kamari Bui	Old Mc. Donald	Miss Rachel
7	Erik Phan	The Entertainer - Scott Joplin	Mrs. Sirana
8	David Ha	Starlight Waltz - Braimard	Mrs. Van
9	Joanden Phan	A Day in November	Mr. Eric
10	Emma Nguyen	Deer in the Forest - Bastien	Mrs. Sirana
11	Victor Tran	Rondino - Daniel Turk	Mr. Johnny
12	David Nguyen	Bears at Rest + Rockin Rabbits - James Bastien	Mr. Johnny
13	Artin Tagarian	Fur Elise - Beethoven	Mrs. Van
14	Colson Pham-Kohn	Twinkle Twinkle little star	Mr. Eric
15	Harini Manthiramoorthy	The Infant Paganini - Edward Mollenhauer	Mr. Eric
16	Beckham Duong	Twinkle Twinkly Little Star	Mr. Johnny
17	Athena Duong	Jingle Bells	Miss Rachel
18	Lukas Truong	The Blue Danube Waltz - J. Strauss	Mr. Johnny
19	Jocelyn Yeo	I Wonder as I Wander - Traditioanl (Arr. John Jacob Niles)	Ms. Rachel
20	Jocelyn Yeo	Two Marches	Ms. Rachel
21	Kattleia Angeles	Twinkle Twinkle Little Star - Bastien	Mrs. Sirana
22	Katherine Greens	Jolly Old Saint Nicholas	Ms. Summer

23	William Green	Jingle Bell Rock	Mr. Eric
24	Ethan Kim	Skaters Waltz - E. Waldteufel	Mrs. Sirana
25	Julius Carter	Ivan Sings - Khachaturian	Mrs. Van
26	Alex Nguyen	Turkish March - Mozart	Mrs. Van
SUNDAY		12:30 - 2pm	
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	Ms. Van and Friends (Van Singing, VyVy Violin, Kenny Keyboard, Johnny Piano, Sergey Bass)	To make you feel my love - Adele	Ms. Angel
2	Kim Nguyen	Becoming Me - Pokemon Horizons	Mr. Tadashi
3	Nina Nguyen	Part of Your World - Alan Menken	Ms. Rachel
4	William Mai	We Three Kings	Ms. Angel
5	William Mai	Jingle Bells - Byron Tapley	Mrs. Sirana
6	Keith Phan	Hammer of Justice	Mr. Mike
7	Kayden Nguen	All I want for x-mas is you	Mr. Eric
8	Nalani Phan	The Bell Tower - Traditional	Ms. Rachel
9	Nicolas Phan	??	Ms. Angel
10	Vera Owen	I Wonder as I Wander - Traditioanl (Arr. John Jacob Niles)	Ms. Rachel
11	An Le	Two Hungarian Folk Tunes - Bela Bartok	Mr. Eric
12	Sirena Tran	Lightly Row - Folk Song	Mr. Dzung
13	Vera Owen	A Mozart Melody	Mr. Dzung
14	Kyle Phan	Jingle Bells	Ms. Summer
15	Valerie Phan	Etude No.1	Mr. Dzung
16	William Nguyen	We Will Rock You	Mr. Mike
17	William Nguyen	Harmony of Angels - Burgmuller	Mrs. Sirana
18	David Dinh	Jingle Bells	Mr. Mike
19	David Dinh	We Will Rock You	Mr. Mike
20	Phoebe Stafford	Greensleeves	Ms. Angel
21	Victoria Nguyen	Italian Song - P. Tchaikovsky	Mr. Johnny
22	Victoria Vargas	Fur Elise - Beethoven	Mr. Johnny
23	Sophia Nhu Huynh	Somewhere Only We Know - Keane	Ms. Angel
24	Natalia Huynh	Jolly Old St. Nick - James Bastein	Ms. Angel
25	Joanna Tran	Snow White - Laufey	Ms. Angel
26	Vallen Owen	Waltz in A Minor - Chopin	Mrs. Van

27	Choir	Peace-Peace/Silent Night	Ms. Summer
28	Sirena Tran	Home - Beauty and the Beast	Ms. Summer
SUNDAY		3-4:30pm	
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
1	Bravo - Alyssa, Simon, Justin, Apple, Chi Vi, Joannnden, Jacklyn	Johnny B. Good	Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Johnny
2	Hana Kartolo	Canon in D - J. Pachelbel	Mr. Johnny
3	Christine Hoang	The Swan - Sean San	Mrs. Van
4	Chi Vi	Ba Ke Con Nghe - Nguyen Hai Phong	Ms. Summer, Mr. Tadashi
5	Derick Le	The Whole Nine Yards - Ryo Yoshimata	Mr. Tadashi
6	Apple Tu	Blink Gone - AKUGETSU	Mr. Tadashi
7	Jayden Nguyen	Stockholm Syndrome - Muse	Mr. Johnny
8	Jaclyn Nguenyn	Arabella - Arctic Monkeys	Mr. Johnny
9	Anna Dam	Liebst du um Schonheit - Clara Schumann	Ms. Angel
10	Alyssa Tran	Fate of Ophelia - Taylor Swift	Ms. Angel
11	Samantha Tran	Worthy is the Lamb / Majesty (here I am)	Accp by Daddy Tran / Esther / Joanna
12	Maika Van	Christmas Tree Farm	Ms. Summer
13	Joanna Tran	Ivan Sings - Khachaturian	Mrs. Van
14	Simon Gatsgory	Nocturne in C# Minor - Frederick Chopin	Mrs. Van
15	Maika Van	Sonatina Op. 36 No. 4 - Clementi	Mr. Johnny
16	Beginner Orchestra - Derick, An, Beckham, Austin, Dylan, VyVy	Deck the Halls - Traditional	Mr. Eric
17	Esther Tran	The Christmas Song - Mei Torme	Mr. Tadashi
18	Anna Dam	Prelude from Suite No. 1 Bach	Mr. Dzung
19	Anna Dam	Nocturne in C# Minor - Chopin	Mrs. Van
20	Jacob Nguyen	Snap Out of It - Arctic Monkeys	Mr. Johnny
21	Maika Van	Can't Help Falling in Love - Hugo Peretti	Mr. Tadashi
22	Anika Abigan	Someone Like You - Jekyll and Hyde	Ms. Angel
23	Jacklyn Nguyen	Strategy - TWICE	Ms. Rachel
24	Alyssa Tran	Minuet in G Major - Bach	Mrs. Van

25	Anna Dam	Home - Toby Fox	Mr. Tadashi
26	Adeline Tran	Chopsticks - Authur De Lulli	Mrs. Van
27	Leo Gastgory	Moonlight Sonata 3rd Movement - Beethoven	Mrs. Sirana
28	Reyn Kartolo	Always With Me, Always With You - Joe Satriani	Mr. Tadashi
29	Breaking Curfew - Maika, Joanna, Leo, Derick, Jayden, Anna, Reyn	Run Run Rudolph	Mr. Tadashi
SUNDAY		5:30-7pm	
#	Performer	Repertoire	Teacher
	Guitar Ensemble - Derick, Jayden, Jezelle, VyVy, Giada, Matilda, Maika, Preston, Taylor, Anna, Reyn	The First Noel - Christmas Carol, Around the World - Victor Young, Beauty and the Beast - Alan Menken, A Town With An Ocean View - Joe Hisaishi, Without You - Badfinger, Waltz of the Flowers - Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky	Mr. Tadashi
	Orchestra - Valerie, VyVy, Anna, Giada, Matilda, Emilio, Sophia, Sirena, Victoria	Frozen in Time, Minuet	Mr. Dzung
	Mudd - Mrs. Van, Mr, Johnny, Mr. Mike, Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Kenny, VyVy	Bang Bang, Tim Lai, Dream, Make You Feel My Love, She's Gone	
	Bravo - Alyssa, Simon, Justin, Apple, Chi Vi, Joannnden, Jacklyn	Johnny B. Good, Blue, Fly Me to the Moon	Mr. Tadashi, Mr. Johnny
	714 - Elijah, Samantha, VyVy, Giada, Matilda, Tony, Aaron	Alone - Heart, Where The Streets Have No Name - U2, Bring Me To Life	Mr. Mike, Mr. Tadashi
	Breaking Curfew - Maika, Joanna, Leo, Derick, Jayden, Anna, Reyn	Run Run Rudolph, My Generation, Sweet Child O' Mine, Kids of America, Nostradamus	Mr. Tadashi